Výpis z historie vozidla
Číslo kuponu pro opakovaný vstup: 4961899522
Datum aktivace kuponu: 07. 06. 2025 21:45:54
Platnost do: 07. 07. 2025 21:45:54
1. Základní údaje o vozidle
 VAROVÁNÍ:
2. Kontrola najetých kilometrů
VIN

PARKING TICKET HOLDER Ticket holder
PARKINGBRAKE, TYPE Mechanical Parking Brake
PART NUMBER FORMAT KDP Format
PARTS FOR SPECIAL VEHICLES Parts excluded for Special Vehicle Executives
PASSENGER SEAT Power passenger seat without memory
PASSIVE ALARM ACTIVATION W/o automatic alarm activate
PEDAL ARRANGEMENT Pedal arrangements, standard
PEDESTRIAN PROTECTION SYSTEM Pedestrian Protection System
PICTURE SUPPORT Without Picture Support
PLENUM COVER/NOISE INSULATION No Plenium cover/ Noise insulation
POWER 3-ROW Without Power Foldable 3-Row
POWER TRAIN 2-wheel drive
POWER TRAIN 4 wheel drive
POWERSTEERING TYPE Electro hydrualic power steering
POWERSTEERING TYPE Electro power steering
PRESSURE SENSOR DOOR Pressure Sensor, Front
PRIVATE LOCK LUGGAGE COMP. Without private lock trunk compartment
PROTECTION CARPET SET COUPE Without carpet set
PROTECTIONPLATE UNDER ENGINE Without protectionplate under engine
PTC HEATER (SUPL. AIR HEATER) Without Positive Thermal Cofficient
PYRO TECHNICAL STEERING COLUMN Without PYRO Technical Steering Column
QUICKFOLD PASSENGER SEAT Quickfoldable backrest passenger seat
RADIO, AMP &amp; SPEAKER SYSTEM Audio 'High Performance', 4 channels
RAINSENSOR Rain sensor. Gen. 2
REAR BELT DETECTION Rear belt detection, left, right &amp; middle belts
VIN: YV1MVA8LDG2297905
cz.cebia.com
© Cebia Dokument vygenerován 07.06.2025 22:45 Stránka č. 15 / 25
REAR FOGLIGHT,TOWFUNCTION Foglights running even when trailer is connected
REAR PARKING CAMERA Without Rear Parking Camera
REAR SEAT ENTERTAINMENT Without Rear Seat Entertainment
REAR SPRINGS-(weight) Extra variant
REAR VIEW MIRROR,COLOUR MATCH Colour matched rear wiew mirrors
REAR WIEW MIRROR - GLASS LH mirror: Wide, RH mirror: Wide
REAR WIEW MIRROR PACKAGE Mirrorpackage 2
REAR WIEW MIRROR, RH SIDE RH side mirror, wide angle, without text
REAR WIEW MIRROR,LH SIDE LH side rear wiew mirror, wide angle
REAR WIEW MIRRORS,OUTER Electric retractable mirrors
REGION IF DVD Region EU/South Africa for DVD
REMOTE CONTROL Without Remote control
REMOTE DIRECTSTART PRECOND Without Remote Directstart Precond from Carkey
REMOTE LOCK WITH OPEN DOORS With locking with at least driver door closed
RETRACTABLE RUNNING BOARD Without Retractable Running Board
RETRIGG - IF ALARM Retrigg functionality
RETURN LESS FUEL SYSTEM Without ReturnLess Fuel System
ROAD FRICTION DETECTION Without Road Friction Detection system
ROLL STABILITY CONTROL Roll Stability Control
ROOF HATCH Roof hatch
ROOFRAILS With roofrails, P26E/P28
SAFETY BELT Stdbelt w/o ALR
SAFETY BELT REMINDER EU type, all seats gen.4 logic
SALES VERSION - ADMINISTRATIVE Sales version 12, Trim level 2
SCREEN SKINS Screen Skins 'Standard 1'
Scuff Plate Standard Scuff Plate XC90
SEAT HEAT CALIBRATION Lowtemp 28C - Hightemp 40C
SEAT TRACK SENSORS Without Seat Track Sensors
SEATS 5seat
SECONDARY EXTERIOR CODE No secondary exterior code
SELF OPENING BOOTLID/TAILGATE Not self opening boot lid (With Release Motor)
SELF SUPPORTING TYRE W/O self supporting tyre
SERVICE DISTANCE Service distance, 30000 km.
SERVICE ENGINE TIME Service Engine Time, 650 hour